Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: cognates_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 mechanic
Icancoee im
3) class
alcl ase
5) hotels
ht sooelsel
7) neutral
nutlrea
9 allergy
leagari
11) apartment
laroaptame ent
13) intelligence
aliin teecialgn
15) hamburger
aaru elshmbuga
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

simple

simlpe

apartments

otmetosprnls aaa

operator

eolpeador r

area

aear

coincidence

idaenciconci

colors

ocolres

airline

eoeaarlinla

air

ei lare

3542a




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: cognates_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) classes
ssac aslle
19) epoch, period of time
eéopca
21) project, plan
Iryceoop et
23) professional ethics
tariaicfesép oonl
25) passport
teepasa prlo
27) manual
mnuala
29) collection, set of samples
ecincod lalc
31) to cooperate
pacoerro
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Date:

18)

hamster

hmteras

20)

gallon

algén

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

internet site

dntrnio ei tsitee

robot

e otlrob

shampoo

chapuim

to use

arus

diesel

ildese

document

utel dnoocme

3542a




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 3542a

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = el mecanico, 2 =simple , 3 =la clase , 4 = los apartamentos , 5 = los hoteles , 6 = el operador, 7 = neutral , 8 = &rea , 9
= alergia , 10 = coincidencia , 11 = el apartamento , 12 = colores , 13 = la inteligencia , 14 = la aerolinea , 15 = la
hamburguesa , 16 = el aire , 17 = las clases , 18 = hamster , 19 = época , 20 = gal6én , 21 = el proyecto , 22 = sitio de internet
, 23 = ética profesional , 24 = el robot , 25 = el pasaporte , 26 = champu , 27 = manual , 28 = usar , 29 = la coleccién , 30 =
diesel , 31 = cooperar , 32 = el documento
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